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Mass
Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 25

Representative Susan Williams Gifford

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

10

11

12

13

14

Recipient Name

Anne Edgerton
Anthony Abi-Saad
Brenda Morrison
Elizabeth Butts
Grace Morrison
Gretchen Almy
James P. Keane
Joshua Baptista
Justin Grankewicz
Marta Rymer
MIRANDA CARVEIRO
Rob Lorenson
Stephen Rogers

Thomas W. Corshia

City

Wareham
Middleborough
Wareham
Wareham
Wareham
Middleborough
Wareham
Wareham
Wareham
Carver
Middleborough
Middleborough
Wareham

Wareham

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Total $70,000
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Recipient Name City

15 Music from Land's End Wareham Wareham

16 Onset Bay Association, Inc. Wareham
The Americana Theatre
Carver
Company, Inc.
Festivals & Projects
Recipient Name City
18 Onset Bay Association, Inc. Wareham
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
19 Carver Cultural Council Carver

20 Middleborough Cultural Council ~ Middleborough

21 Wareham Cultural Council Wareham

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Representative Susan Williams Gifford
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$§7,350
$17,660

$12,860

$37,870

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant
Amount

$9,300
$18,300
$12,500

$40,100
$150,470

$150,470
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