

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 25

Representative Susan Williams Gifford

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Anne Edgerton	Wareham		\$5,000
2	Anthony Abi-Saad	Middleborough		\$5,000
3	Brenda Morrison	Wareham		\$5,000
4	Elizabeth Butts	Wareham		\$5,000
5	Grace Morrison	Wareham		\$5,000
6	Gretchen Almy	Middleborough		\$5,000
7	James P. Keane	Wareham		\$5,000
8	Joshua Baptista	Wareham		\$5,000
9	Justin Grankewicz	Wareham		\$5,000
10	Marta Rymer	Carver		\$5,000
11	MIRANDA CARVEIRO	Middleborough		\$5,000
12	Rob Lorenson	Middleborough		\$5,000
13	Stephen Rogers	Wareham		\$5,000
14	Thomas W. Corshia	Wareham		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$70,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations



FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 25

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
15	Music from Land's End Wareham	Wareham		\$7,350
16	Onset Bay Association, Inc.	Wareham		\$17,660
17	The Americana Theatre Company, Inc.	Carver		\$12,860
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$37,870

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
18 Onset Bay Association, Inc.	Wareham		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$2,500

Local Cultural Council Allocation

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
19	Carver Cultural Council	Carver		\$9,300
20	Middleborough Cultural Council	Middleborough		\$18,300
21	Wareham Cultural Council	Wareham		\$12,500
			Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$40,100
			Representative Susan Williams Gifford Total	\$150,470
			Grand Total	\$150,470